
*Tolerance +/- 5%
*The grammage paper weight may be altered at the time of conversion

Arrow County Supplies, Arrow House, Longden Road,
Shrewsbury, Shropshire, SY3 9AE
t: 01743 283600 e:response@arrowcounty.com 

PRODUCT INFORMATION

Product Code

Product Description

Material Type 

Ply 

Colour 

Width

Core Size

Pack Size

Sheet Length

Sheet Width

04-038

Andarta System 500 Premium Blue Autocut Roll Towel

100%  Recycled

2

Blue

205mm

38mm

6

160m

205mm


